W

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond Program
March 22, 2022

rINTB



Precinct 1

) 35
=
SeTOLL
620 2
% 1]
(¢ SeTOLL

All Precinct 1 Construction Projects are
Substantially Complete



Precinct 2




CR 200 Reconstruction

Anticipated Completion |
Fall 2022 |
A

RRRRR

Original Contract Price = $4,975,515.09
Total Change Orders to Date = S0
Adjusted Contract Price = $4,975,515.09
Expenditures to Date = $987,484.00 (20%)







10N

CR 200 Reconstruct

COUNTY

WiLLiamsoMN

CEE




CR 200 Reconstruction




l? .".f
WiLLiamsoMN

= Precinct




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)

Anticipated Completion % —

Spring 2023 \

CR 137
WY
Qe 2
¢

WOV

WOLF RANCH PKwY

Partnership TxDOT
Original Contract Amount = $5,548,287.93

Construction is managed by TxDOT



SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




SH 29
(DB Woods Intersection)




=
o
)
o
Q
(Vg
-
Q
)
=
wm
S
@
=
o
)

WiLLiamsoM
COUMNMTY




Anticipated Completion
Spring 2023

Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

13

pRUSHY
CREEK

RO
5]

%
‘OV‘
’ ~
g
r
O

walRy

N RO

Original Contract Price = $10,580,634.11

Total Change Orders to Date = S0

Adjusted Contract Price = $10,580,634.11

Expenditures to Date = $1,857,682.26 (18%)




wansen  Great Oaks Bridge at Brushy Creek

o




idge at Brushy Creek

-
aa]
Vg
Z
q0)
@
)
(O
Q
-
O




idge at Brushy Creek

. -
o0
Vg
—Z
(q)
@
)
(qe)
Q
S
O




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail "
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2022

wa
30,\N\ a3

QO

3
j //

S
N\

W
/s'}
. @ /
\‘ //

\ Y/
A
N
7

/
V4

Round-RGck

Partnership with TxDOT and the City of Round Rock

Original Contract Amount = $27,468,703.67
Construction is managed by TxDOT



RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
(IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)




RM 620 at Railroad / Chisholm Trail
“ (IH 35 Frontage Road to Deep Wood Drive)







CR 111 Westinghouse Road

21

Anticipated Completion
Early 2023

Original Contract Price = $21,024,332.88
Total Change Orders to Date = S0
Adjusted Contract Price = $ 21,024,332.88
Expenditures to Date = S0.00 (0%)




CR 111 Westinghouse Roa

ROAD BOND e £ T
PROJECT 5 J - ¥ g i
CR 111 WESTINGHOUSE RD ; 1 e
VALERIE COVEY COMMISSIONER PCT 3 = - — sl N\ 21?3},”5,”;'
RUSS BOLES COMMISSIONER PCT 4 . 1 Structures
| g ] Utilities

bAPITAL







(] -
S &

q-4+0D

T T A TN
. A )




INct 4

Prec

WiLLiamsoMN
COUNTY
1844




CR 101 *
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022

Original Contract Amount = $13,092,842.00
Total Change Orders = $-58,067.26

Adjusted Contract Price = $13,034,774.74
Expenditures to Date = $11,123,699.23 (85%)



W CR 101
E (US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

RS
e \

A )
R T




CR 101
(US 79 to North of Chandler Road)

ﬂ}, it e o B

(A auiilor Y W B i







30

Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1

fu
@

(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

7
DDDDD

vavavavava

wa 5 - O Eoy,
o S a0 &2 & ®,
[] [] ° 58 s B 5 H Vep
$ &
& AR =% 5 5 3 N Dg
5 & % ® N
& =) 4, AVID 4,
S SuLp_ | RIVER p,
S « RIVER'T R
& S Tdoo-§
~ [ LIARD
< 2
F 3 g
W <
% st
\NV*

Early 2023

ppppppp

Original Contract Amount = $11,526,789.09
Total Change Orders = $148,710.35
Adjusted Contract Price = $11,675,499.44
Expenditures to Date = $3,226,936.84 (28%)



outheast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137

L& sa m»..:’t;“ns‘

s 2



outheast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

e T Tt




Southeast Loop Segment 1, Phase 1
(Corridor E1) (CR 138 to CR 137)

-

DB -~
XN
%};;‘ D




University Boulevard Expansion .
(Chandler Road)

Anticipated Completion
ER»(S% CR 100 R
Spring 2022 .
\N@‘\&E\;O:ZW
h

Partnership with the City of Round Rock
Original Contract Amount = $11,104,890.49
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock



10N

(Chandler Road)

(0p)
c
q0)
Q.
>
L]
O
S
(O
>
@
>
o
o
>~
r
(0p)
S
Q
2>
-
D




University Boulevard Expansion
Chandler Road)




University Boulevard Expansion
(Chandler Road)




Thrall Project
(S. Bounds Street)

38

Completed \N“\\(LORSTP\DME

January 2022

Original Contract Amount = $889,988.00
Total Change Orders = $47,437.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $937,425.00
Expenditures to Date = $723,474.26 (77%)




t

jec

Thrall Pro

s
()
Q
S

)

V)
(Vp)
e

C
>
@

a A

(S

ROAD BOND
PROJECT

1

DOLLARS AT - myre

2 JVED ROALS

A

YOUR VOTEP \\




40

Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)

CO m p I ete d FM 487 Aokson :;0; 4Mso,fgg;/v/,v,;y
February 2022 J
CR 342 - SCOTTer / sne

Original Contract Amount = $419,919.00
Total Change Orders = SO

Adjusted Contract Price = $419,919.00
Expenditures to Date = SO (0%)



Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)




Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)




Bartlett Project
(Cotrell Street)




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

Anticipated Completion
Early 2022 W@W/@

Partnership with the City of Round Rock

Original Contract Amount = $12,135,410.45
Construction is managed by the City of Round Rock




University Boulevard Widening
IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)




University Boulevard Widening
(IH 35 to Sunrise Road)

e semtmeee




